

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-1	236	Version:	1	Name:	James Wille - exception to comme standards 722 Rose St	ercial design	
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Adopted		
File created:	9/5/2	2017			In control:	Common Council		
On agenda:	10/1	2/2017			Final action:	10/12/2017		
Title:	CRE	Resolution approving Request for Exception to Standards for Commercial Design by James Wille dba CRDN for an exception to parking lot design and standards and building facade standards with construction of new facility at 722 Rose St.						
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Request, 3. Notice of Hearing, 4. Affidavit of Publication - Notice, 5. Property Owner Buffer Map, 6. Property Owner Buffer List, 7. Design Review - C101 Site Plan, 8. Design Review - CRDN 082517 Elevations, 9. Design Review - Elevations 9-19-17, 10. Design Review - Rendering, 11. Design Review - CRDN Elevations 09-26-17, 12. Design Review - CRDN 082517 Site Plan, 13. CPC Staff Report 10-2-2017, 14. CPC Recommendation Report 10-2-17, 15. J&A sign up 10-3-17							
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		A	Action	Result	
10/12/2017	1	Commo	n Council		A	ADOPTED		
10/3/2017	1	Judiciar Commit	y & Adminis tee	tratio		RECOMMENDED RESOLUTION APPROVING THE SAME	Pass	
10/2/2017	1	City Pla	n Commissi	on	A	APPROVED		
Resolution ann	roving	Reques	t for Excer	tion t	o Standards	for Commercial Design by James V	Wille dha CRDN	

Resolution approving Request for Exception to Standards for Commercial Design by James Wille dba CRDN for an exception to parking lot design and standards and building facade standards with construction of new facility at 722 Rose St.